COPPA ITALIA MASTER 2014
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

1 MARZOCCO 4092
2 PRATOPLAY2014 1983
3 GOZZANO 1635
4 ABETICLUB 1451
5 OS NOI ASD 1418
6 ASE CATINACCIO 1325
7 FELETTO AD 1279
8 GLORY'SAD 1121
9 NOTTOLI 1116
10 RADICI GROUP 1058
11 CUS TRENTO 1043
12 MERANO SKI ALPINO 1031
13 SESTOLA 979
14 PILA 951
15 TOPSKI 890
16 AGONISICA DEL BALDO 795
17 CORNO SCALE KLI 740
18 SANSICARIO CESANA 719
19 MARZOTTO 713
20 CLAVIERE 668
21 FORLI'ASD 635
22 SKI TEAM FASSA 605
23 MONTE CANIN 570
24 G.A.O0. VERONA 569
25 CAI XXX OTTOBRE 551
26 SAUZE D'OULX 522
27 VOLKL SUDTIROL 520
28 CAI SONDRIO 505
29 PINOCCHIO 500
29 ABELE MARINELLI 500
31 PANAROTTA 499
32 LAIVES-LEIFERS 491
33 SAI NAPOLI 467
34 MARANELLO 445
35 CANAVESE 443
36 SKI CLUB GRAN PARADISO 440
36 EDELWEISS1957 440
36 VALZOLDANA 440
39 S.E.F. A.D. 439
40 SIENA AD 432
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SAN DOMENICO

US ALDO MORO
ORIONSCICLUB
NUOVIORIZZONTI
CIMENT!I SCI
PONTEDILEGNO

5 CIME

GARDENA SASLONG
NEVEFRESCA

KL GUSSAGO
LANCIOTTO

US DOLOMITICA
BRIXIASCI

SCI CLUB 18
CASTELLO FIEMME
RUJOCH

ENJOY SKI TEAM ASD
VAL CARLINA

TEAM NARDELLI
TEAM JOUVENCEAU
SKI MOUNTAIN
OREZZO VALSERIANA
SAI VICENZA
SKIITEAM

ASC OLANG

TEAM ALTO GARDA
PORTOGRUARO
KAPPA DUE CESANA
SPORTING CAMPIGLIO
POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI
PISTOIA
IMMERSIONALPC
TERSIVA

ASV ALDEIN

SAT MONTECATINI
MONTE CIVETTA
FIUMALBO

SAI BOLZANO

ASV FELDTHURNS
POLISPORTIVA PALAGANO
CONCESIO

EMPOLI

ASV BRUNECK
RENNG. WIPPTAL
SOTTOZERO
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ASV AUERORA
CROCE D'AUNE
CITTA DI TORINO
SCALIGERO
ASCEGGEN

HAID

MONTEPENICE
VOELS-SCHLERN

SSV TAUFERS

FIOR DI ROCCIA

US CORNACCI
VERSILIA SKI

SKI' RACING CAMPIGLIO
ALTIPIANO SCILIAR
PATAVIUM SCI
VALSANGONE
CRAMMONT MONTBLANC
AMATSARNTAL

SCI CLUB 21
VERONA

GRAND COMBIN
LADINIA ALTA BADIA
GSA POVO

CERVINO VALTOURENCHE
RIMINI SKI

ASC ORTLER
VERONESI

LIBERTAS BOLZANO
GOGA MOTTARONE
TEAM COMPRENSORIO
MONTI PALLIDI

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
PLAYLIFESPORTS
MONT GLACIER
MASER
FANANO2001
GUASTALLA

ASV TRODENA
ALPINA CARANO
LUPI CIVAGO
MONTAGNANA
TRAININGSZENTRU
ALISKIRACING
CEVEDALE
SPORTISLAND

130
129
128
128
128
119
110
110
105
104
103
102
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
91
80
76
76
69
62
60
60
60
60
60
55
54
50
50
50
50
48
46
45
45
45
44
42
40
40



130
133
133
135
136
137
137
137
137
137
142
143
144
144
144
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
153
153
156
156
156
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166

GR SAN BERNARDO
AGONISTICA TRENTINA
CUS PARMA

GSA GROLE
MALNATE

KALTERN

MAESTRI LAZIALI
DOMOBIANCA CENTRO AG
SUPERCADORE
ASV VILLNOESS

CAlI BOLZANO

P. UNICREDIT VR
ALBAVILLA

BANCA POP. VI
LIMANA

RECOARO
VERBANIA

LEVICO
PETERSBERG
ORSOBIANCO
ANCONA GR. SCIATORI
SPORTING VERONA
BARDONECCHIA
SETTE COMUNI

GS MANERBA
VOLLAN-RAIKA
NONSOLOSCI
MASTER SKI TEAM
SCI BACCHERETO
PERNATE
APDNORDOVEST
ROSSI SPORT
PADOVA

CESENA

CAl MANTOVA
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